
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07 197/09 394/16

2 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 199/15 195/07 394/22

3 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 196/04 195/06 391/10

4 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/04 194/08 389/12

5 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/08 193/05 388/13

6 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 194/04 191/05 385/09

7 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05 191/05 384/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 196/06 194/07 390/13

2 55237 Frank Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 188/04 193/06 381/10

3 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 192/07 188/03 380/10

4 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 188/06 188/03 376/09

5 54814 Leif Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 190/06 186/03 376/09

6 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 186/04 187/04 373/08

7 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 187/04 185/01 372/05

8 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 182/02 189/04 371/06

9 54678 Tage Jensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 176/00 184/03 360/03

10 120928 Knud Jørgensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 179/02 172/01 351/03

11 54928 Erik Andrè Væggerløse Skytteforening 164/00 177/02 341/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 199/15

2 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/07

3 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 196/04

4 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 195/08

5 54547 Jette Skov Pedersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 195/04

6 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 194/04

7 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 53201 Sv. Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 196/06

2 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 192/07

3 54814 Leif Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 190/06

4 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 188/06

5 55237 Frank Larsen Damsholte Skytteforening 188/04

6 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 187/04

7 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 186/04

8 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 182/02

9 120928 Knud Jørgensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 179/02

10 54678 Tage Jensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 176/00

11 54928 Erik Andrè Væggerløse Skytteforening 164/00

Resultatliste
Sydfalster Seniortræf 50m

114-05-2019 14:17:18



12 54631 Bjarne Skov Pedersen Vestfalster Skytteforening 163/00

Resultatliste
Sydfalster Seniortræf 50m

214-05-2019 14:17:18


